
 

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission 
Administrative Office Renovation Project 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS 
 
Collins Construction Inc. 

 
Christina Brune 

2213 C Rowland Ave, Thunderbolt, GA 
31404 

 
912-233-2001 cadmin@collinsconstructioninc.com 

 
Facility Lighting Services, LLC 

 
Jamie Wetherton 

11330 Old Federal Rd, Carnesville, 
GA 30521 

 
706-677-4946 

 
jamie@flsllc.net 

Paul S Akins Company, Inc Amanda Boykin 1063C Hwy 24, Stateboro, GA 30461 912-764-6925 secretary@akinsco.com 
 
Automated Systems Design, Inc 

 
Abe Fleming, CTS 

775 Goddard Court, Alpharetta, 
GA 30005 

 
678-242-2438 afleming@asd‐usa.com 

Fraser Construction Company, 
LLC 

 
Jim Rowan 

P O Box 2600  12 Arley Way, 
Bluffton, SC 29910 

 
843-815-4747 jrowan@fraser‐construction.net 

 
Holland and Holland Inc. 

 
Kathy Todd 

1863 Hodges Road, Hinesville, 
GA 31313 

 
912-876-2362 kathy.todd@coastalnow.net 

 
Dodge Data & Analytics 

 
Lex Ann Thomas 

3315 Central Ave, Hot Springs, 
AR 71913 

 
850-656-3770 lex.ann.thomas@construction.com 

 
Conley Sheet Metal Works, Inc 

 
Donna Cox 

2925 Harris Road, Waycross, 
GA 31503 

 
912-283-2100 donna@conleysheetmetal.com 

Morgan Window and Glass Wailand Jones 29 Industrial Blvd., McRae, GA 31055 229-868-2227 wailand@morganwindow.com 
 
C.C.Borden Construction, Inc 

 
Roxanne L Garcia 

1019 Rosselle St., Jacksonville, 
FL 32204 

 
904-354-3458 

 
roxanne@CCBorden.com 

M.D. McDonald Construction 
Company 

 
Brooks McDonald, CHC 

154 Reagan Drive, Brunswick, 
GA 31525 

 
912-275-8495 

 
brooks@mdmcusa.com 

Copper Construction Company, 
Inc 

 
John Miller 

 
410 McIntosh Street, Vidalia, GA 30474 

 
912-537-6420 

 
jmiller@copperga.com 

 
R.H. Tyson Construction, Inc 

 
Zack Daniel 

6155 Sundance Road, Blackshear, 
GA 31516 

 
912-449-3633 

 
estimating@rhtyson.com 

Harper & Company Builders, 
Inc. 

Brian D. James 4478 Meadow Wood Road, 
Blackshear, GA. 31516 

912-449-3739 bjames@hcbi.net 
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